

MASAUDHI OKARI ROAD SE JHAKHAR
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

19-20 (56)

MMQ54-56

Executive Engineer R. W. D. Work DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A. E. R. W. D. Work SUB-DIVISION -

Jehanabad

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2706

No 50

19 SEP/2020-21

Agency - Sanjay Kumar

[illegible]

① Providing and laying work
Go III etc all comp etc job -

$$\begin{array}{l}
 1 + 15.00 + 6.00 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.42 \\
 1 + 15.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 4.22 \\
 5 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 42.19 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.65 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.33 \\
 2 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 16.88 \\
 4 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 33.75 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.60 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.27 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.70 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.38 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.69 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.37 \\
 8 + 30.00 + 3.75 + 0.075 = 67.50 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.00 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 7.59 \\
 1 + 30.00 + 3.40 + 3.75 \times 0.075 = 8.09
 \end{array}$$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing Bench mark and Pillar etc					
T.M.B P-38					
2 nos @ 3630.39/each					Rs 7261.00
② Providing and fixing Bench mark and Pillar etc					
T.M.B P-38					
6 nos @ 1656.12/each					Rs 9936.00
③ Clearing and grubbing land Land etc all					
0.96 Hec @ 51161.75/Hec					Rs 49115.00
④ Dismantling of existing Structure etc all					
51.99m ³ @ 345.55/m ³					Rs 17965.00
⑤ Removing all Type concrete Pipe etc all					
T.M.B P-39					
15m @ 174.78/m					Rs 2622.00
⑥ Earth work in excavation etc					
108.20m ³ @ 294.23/m ³					Rs 31889.00
⑦ Sand Filling in Land ⁿ Trench etc all complete Job.					
2.00m ³ @ 478.09/m ³					Rs 956.00
⑧ Providing mix & levelling course etc					
14.90m ³ @ 4475.29/m ³					Rs 66682.00
⑨ Brick masonry work in Cement mortar etc					
66.79m ³ @ 5621.43/m ³					Rs 375455
⑩ Brick masonry work in Cement mortar etc					
39.39m ³ @ 5825.98/m ³					Rs 229406

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Supplying Ditting & placing Hysd Bars etc all					
0.982 m ³ @ 51485.73/m ³					Rs 50490.0
(12) Providing and laying scumblers concrete cement concrete etc					
4.068 m ³ @ 5258.56/m ³ → Rs 21392.					
(13) Providing and laying RCC in Super structure					
8.01 m ³ @ 6317.15/m ³ → Rs 50600.0					
(14) Brick masonry work in cement mortar etc all					
4.32 m ³ @ 5462.15/m ³ → Rs 23586.0					
(15) Plastering with cement Punary including etc all 7 mm p 40					
29.76 m ² @ 45.51/m ² → Rs 1354.00					
(16) Providing wrap hole in brick masonry etc					
24 nos @ 119.33/nos → Rs 2864.0					
(18) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
402.09 m ³ @ 188.08/m ³ → Rs 75613.0					
(19) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials obtained etc					
1963.15 m ³ @ 170.64/m ³ → Rs 334753					
(20) Providing & fixing of typical mmsp Information sign etc					
2 nos @ 9199.88/each → Rs 18399.0					
(21) Const ⁿ of granular sub base by providing etc					
654.96 m ³ @ 2157.21/m ³ → Rs 1412886					

Continuation

Continuation